

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3713/2024

Batti Lal S/o Shri Ramlal,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Surendra Sharma Mr. Sukhdev Choudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. B.L. Nasuna, Dy. GC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN (V.J.)

Order

26/06/2024

1. Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to call for factual report from concerned police station.
2. List on 02.07.2024.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN (V. J.),J

MONU /216-S